

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Junior's

(32) Individual Cheesecake & LayerCake Holiday Sampler

Ingredients:

ORIGINAL CHEESECAKE: Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum), Sugar, Heavy Cream, Eggs (Eggs, Citric Acid), Cheese (Pasteurized Cultured Skim Milk, Milk Protein, Microbial Rennet), Cornstarch, Natural Vanilla Flavor, Water, Vanilla Bean Extractives.

CHRISTMAS SWIRL CHEESECAKE: Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum), Sugar, Water, Strawberry Puree (Strawberries, Sugar), Holiday Chips (Chocolate Chips [Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Dextrose, Soy Lecithin], Sugar, Titanium Dioxide, Cornstarch, FD&C Colors [Yellow 5 Lake, Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Blue 1 Lake], Carnauba Wax, Confectioners Glaze), Heavy Cream, Eggs (Eggs, Citric Acid), Cheese (Pasteurized Cultured Skim Milk, Milk Protein, Microbial Rennet), Contains 2% or less of: Cornstarch, Food Starch - Modified, Strawberry Puree (Sugar, Strawberry Pulp, Red Grape Juice, Citric Acid, Stabilizer, Pectin, Natural Flavorings), Natural Vanilla Flavor, Vanilla Bean Extractives, FD&C Red 40 Lake.

DEVIL'S FOOD CHEESECAKE: Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum), Sugar, Water, Fudge Oil (Soybean Oil, Cocoa, Corn Syrup Solids, Soy Lecithin, Salt), Eggs, Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Heavy Cream, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Anhydrous Dextrose, Cocoa Butter, Soya Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), Cocoa Powder, Eggs (Eggs, Citric Acid), Cheese (Pasteurized Cultured Skim Milk, Milk Protein, Microbial Rennet), Margarine (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Water, Mono and Diglycerides, Soybean Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate, Natural Butter Flavor, Annatto Color, Vitamin A Palmitate), Contains less than 2% of the following: Corn Syrup, Vegetable Shortening (Palm Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, Polysorbate60), Cornstarch, Water, Natural Vanilla Flavor, Vanilla Bean Extractives, Butter Emulsion (Artificial Flavor, Propylene Glycol, Water, Xanthan Gum), Potassium Sorbate & Sodium Benzoate (preservatives).

RED VELVET LAYER CAKE: Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum), Cake Base (Sugar, Enriched Bleached Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Soybean Oil, Modified Corn Starch, Whey, Propylene Glycol Monoesters of Fatty Acids, Mono and Diglycerides, Leavening [Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate], Vital Wheat Gluten, Salt, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Egg, Soy Flour), Margarine (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Water, Mono and Diglycerides, Soybean Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate, Natural Butter Flavor, Annatto Color, Vitamin A Palmitate), Corn Syrup, Sugar, Eggs, Water, Vegetable Shortening (Palm Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, Polysorbate60), Soybean Oil, Liquid Shortening (Soybean Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, Propylene Glycol Mono-and Diesters of Fatty Acids, Glyceryl-Lacto Esters of Fatty Acids), Contains less than 2% of the following: Food Starch-Modified, Red Food Color (Water, Propylene Glycol, FD&C 40 Lake, FD&C 40, FD&C Yellow 5, Xanthan Gum, FD&C Red 3), Cocoa Powder, Custard (Food Starch - Modified, Dextrose, Salt, Titanium Dioxide, Contains 2% or Less of: Carrageenan, Glucono Delta Lactone, Sodium Benzoate [preservative], Potassium Sorbate, Artificial Flavor, Yellow #5, Yellow #6), Butter Emulsion (Artificial Butter Flavor, Propylene Glycol, Water, Xanthan Gum), Natural Vanilla Flavor, Vanilla Bean Extractives, Potassium Sorbate & Sodium Benzoate (preservatives).

ALLERGY INFORMATION:

Contains: Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soy and is manufactured in a facility that processes Peanuts & Tree Nuts.